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GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 04-04-2024 38100 300 B.S. ENTER Order Completed Direct PVC Copper Cable SingAjay KumarMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Swadeshi 2DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 04-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-04-2024 30816 8 SPEED BUS Order Cancelled Direct OEM / Compatible Car Ajay KumarMSE Noida Special Econom General ["JP"] Canon CanoDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Non-delive 22-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-04-2024 10440 3 Meetesh TrOrder Completed Direct synthetic web equipm Ajay KumarNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] Zebronics ( DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-04-2024 1470 3 Meetesh TrOrder Completed Direct synthetic web equipm Ajay KumarNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] Wire Mous DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-04-2024 2780 1 Meetesh TrOrder Completed Direct synthetic web equipm Ajay KumarNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] WIRELESS KDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 01-05-2024 95960 2 SUNLITE SYOrder Completed Direct Professional Large FormAjay KumarMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] LG Professi DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 01-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 19250 5 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct LAN Extender Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 50 D-Link ABS DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 48195 7 Unique MeOrder Completed Bid OEM / ComGEM/2024/Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom NA ["JP","CN"] hp HP Q261DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 22550 2 Unique MeOrder Completed Bid OEM / ComGEM/2024/Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom NA ["JP"] hp HP 80A DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 9900 2 Unique MeOrder Completed Bid OEM / ComGEM/2024/Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom NA ["JP","CN"] hp HP CC38DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 9580 2 Unique MeOrder Completed Bid OEM / ComGEM/2024/Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom NA ["JP"] hp HP 137ADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 48920 2 Unique MeOrder Completed Bid OEM / ComGEM/2024/Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom NA ["JP","CN"] hp HP 87A DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 10540 2 Unique MeOrder Completed Bid OEM / ComGEM/2024/Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom NA ["CN"] hp HP 110ADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 27350 2 Unique MeOrder Completed Bid OEM / ComGEM/2024/Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom NA ["JP"] Canon 319 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 11510 1 Unique MeOrder Completed Bid OEM / ComGEM/2024/Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom NA ["JP"] Canon CRGDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 5960 1 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Side Table Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General IN UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 8500 1 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Computer Table Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 15690 1 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Chair Office (V2) Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] BHUMITI NDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-05-2024 43799 1 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Executive Table (V2) Ajay KumarMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 MAHARUD DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz services 29-05-2024 49900 1 MANISH CODelivery In- 05-06-2024 00:00 04-06-2025 00:00 Direct Annual Maintenance service - EPANon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Annual Ma DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 13-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz services 31-05-2024 70720 26 MANISH CODelivery In- 07-06-2024 00:00 06-06-2025 00:00 Direct Annual Maintenance Service( HardNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Annual Ma DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 15-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-06-2024 5860 1 Meetesh TrOrder Completed Direct synthetic web equipm Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 512 GB SSDDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 07-06-2024 5248 1 Meetesh TrOrder Completed Direct synthetic web equipm Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 RAM DDR 8DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 07-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 13-06-2024 126000 2 INTERDIGITOrder Completed Direct Split Air Conditioner InAjay KumarMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 67 BLUE STAR DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 13-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 13-06-2024 96000 2 INTERDIGITOrder Completed Direct Split Air Conditioner InAjay KumarMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 78 BLUE STAR DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 13-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 14-06-2024 31037.21 8 SANIDHYA Order Completed Direct OEM / Compatible Car Krishna ChaMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["JP"] Canon CanoDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 14-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 14-06-2024 86833 1 3HANDSHAOrder Completed Direct Multifunction MachineAjay KumarMSE Noida Special Econom General ["ID"] EPSON Mu DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 14-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 18-06-2024 21970 1 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Chair Office (V2) Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 KANENT NoDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 18-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 21-06-2024 94997 1 3HANDSHAOrder Accepted Direct Laptop - Notebook Ajay KumarMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] SAMSUNG DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 21-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 01-07-2024 29995 5 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Solid Cushion Tyres (V2Ajay KumarMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 01-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 11625 25 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Diaries Printed - Plain -Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] ABD ALPHADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 7400 10 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Diaries-Handicraft Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 1320 60 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Cleaning Duster (V2) Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 1260 30 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Transparent Tape (V2) Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 SEMWAL T DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 67000 200 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Computer Paper as pe Krishna ChaMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 99 Best Centu DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 622.5 25 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Highlighter Pen Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] Luxor PermDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 4500 25 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Diaries Printed - Plain -Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] Bittoo Sing DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 4660 10 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Water Jugs Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] Milton Wit DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 1560 20 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Gift Pen Krishna ChaMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] Uniball steeDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 500 50 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Stapler Pin / Staples (VKrishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 98 Kangaro 7. DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 1100 50 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Stapler Pin / Staples (VKrishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 max 7.1 mmDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 1200 60 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Battery Cell as per IS 9 Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] DURACELL DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 2475 5 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Glass Tableware Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] Borosil 300DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 5875 5 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Tea set Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 1750 50 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Glue Stick (V2) Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 140 50 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Eraser Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] Natraj Eras DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 599.9 10 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Black Lead Pencils (V2)Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 artline PackDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 5360 80 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Roller Ball Pen (V2) Krishna ChaMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 95 Pilot Blue RDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 2495 250 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Gel Pen (V3) Krishna ChaMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 Pentel 0.7 mDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 6000 10 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Correspondence Envel Krishna ChaMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 GOOD QUADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 8500 10 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Correspondence Envel Krishna ChaMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 konark Typ DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 3500 20 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Notesheet (Azure Laid Krishna ChaMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-07-2024 2250 50 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Desk Pads - Writing (V2Krishna ChaMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 23-07-2024 49580 1 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Executive Table (V2) Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] PASHI DESI DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 23-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 23-07-2024 9500 1 Meetesh TrOrder Completed Direct Side Table Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 23-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 24-07-2024 42684 2 B.S. ENTER Order Completed Direct ESD Chairs Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 99 Promark EsDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 24-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 24-07-2024 70210 7 B.S. ENTER Order Completed Direct ESD Chairs Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 HIGHSTAR DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 24-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz services 25-07-2024 38640 100 Om Printer Delivery In- 01-08-2024 00:00 30-09-2024 00:00 Direct Paper-based Printing Services Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Paper-baseDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 29-07-2024 2220 1 PAWAN TR Order Completed Direct Bedclothes RubberisedKrishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone IN UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 29-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 29-07-2024 19900 2 PAWAN TR Order Completed Direct ESD Chairs Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 29-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz services 31-07-2024 133833.3 20 JIT industri Delivery In- 07-08-2024 00:00 06-08-2025 00:00 Direct Packaged Drinking Water  Service MSE Noida Special Econom General Packaged DDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 15-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 31-07-2024 712 4 JAYAPAL SI Order Completed Direct Towels - Hotel Linen Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 31-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 01-08-2024 448.8 2 JAYAPAL SI Order Completed Direct Insecticides for mosqu Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 01-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 01-08-2024 338 2 JAYAPAL SI Order Completed Direct Air Freshener Liquid Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 01-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 06-08-2024 650 1 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Towels - Hotel Linen Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Trident TowDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 06-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 06-08-2024 1790 1 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Keyboard for Personal Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] DD. Standa DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 06-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 06-08-2024 5950 1 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Centre Table Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 06-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-08-2024 874080 6 PRAVARTEEOrder Completed Bid Universal CGEM/2024/Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 21 All In One EDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-08-2024 99995 1 KJM COMP Order Completed Direct Laptop - Notebook Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 30 hp Intel Co DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 20-08-2024 40080 2 Namokar ITOrder Completed Direct Multifunction MachineKrishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["VN"] hp MultifunDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 20-08-2024 3400 1 3HANDSHAOrder Completed Direct Line Interactive UPS w Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 52 BPE Line In DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 20-08-2024 63898.98 1 3HANDSHAOrder Completed Direct Multifunction MachineKrishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["ID"] EPSON Mu DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 20-08-2024 7110 1 3HANDSHAOrder Completed Direct Line Interactive UPS w Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 65 BPE Line In DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 20-08-2024 18275 5 B.S. ENTER Order Completed Direct Random Access MemoKrishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 90 EVM RandoDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 20-08-2024 394596 4 Namokar ITOrder Completed Direct Desktop Computers Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 29 hp Intel Co DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 20-08-2024 1404.95 5 PARADISE WOrder Completed Direct computer mouse or traKrishna ChaMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] Dell Wired DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 21-08-2024 105999 1 INTERDIGITOrder Completed Direct All in One PC Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 25 hp Intel Co DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 21-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 23-08-2024 49996 2 SHREEJI BUOrder Completed Direct Tablet Based BiometricKrishna ChaMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 90 Realtime poDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 23-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 29-08-2024 9300 2 Unique MeOrder Completed Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom NA ["JP"] Canon OEMDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 29-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 29-08-2024 32675 5 Unique MeOrder Completed Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom NA ["JP","CN"] hp OEM ToDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 29-08-2024 00:00



GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 29-08-2024 20680 4 Unique MeOrder Completed Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom NA ["JP"] Canon OEMDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 29-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 02-09-2024 96199 1 Namokar ITOrder Completed Direct Laptop - Notebook Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 24 hp Intel Co DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 02-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 06-09-2024 16000 50 Om Printer Order Completed Direct Correspondence Envel Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 06-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 06-09-2024 16500 50 Om Printer Order Completed Direct Correspondence Envel Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 06-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 06-09-2024 4825 5 Om Printer Order Completed Direct Diaries Printed - Plain -Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] Ballarpur P DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 06-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 06-09-2024 11580 12 Om Printer Order Completed Direct Diaries Printed - Plain -Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] KOMALS D DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 06-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 19-09-2024 4450 5 B.S. ENTER Order Completed Direct Keyboard for Personal Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] hp Standar DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 19-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 10-10-2024 21700 1 Meetesh TrOrder Completed Direct ESD Chairs Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 10-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 29-10-2024 30000 1 B.S. ENTER Order Accepted Direct Industrial Switch MSE Noida Special Econom General ["TW"] PLANET IP3DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 30-10-2024 758934 66 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Revolving Chair (V4) MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 Featherwo DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 30-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 20-11-2024 32978 2 JAI AMBEY Delivery In-progress Direct Air Purifier with Negative Ion Gen MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] SHARP Aut DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 20-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 21750 5 Meetesh TrDelivery In-progress Direct HF RFID Integrated Reader Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] BROTHER TDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 11120 4 B.S. ENTER Delivery In-progress Direct Keyboard for Personal Computers MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] DD. Standa DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 19250 5 B.S. ENTER Delivery In-progress Direct LAN Extender MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 50 D-Link ABS DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 2500 5 B.S. ENTER Delivery In-progress Direct USB to Rs 485 Converter (Isolated MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] SEL USB to DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 5950 5 B.S. ENTER Delivery In-progress Direct Stationary Valve Regulated Lead AMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 51 AMARON SDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 9300 2 JAI AMBEY Delivery In-progress Direct HF RFID Integrated Reader MSE Noida Special Econom General ["JP"] CANON CRGDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 48195 7 JAI AMBEY Delivery In-progress Direct HF RFID Integrated Reader MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] HP TONER DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 21080 4 JAI AMBEY Delivery In-progress Direct HF RFID Integrated Reader MSE Noida Special Econom General ["JP"] HP 110A DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 21750 5 JAI AMBEY Delivery In-progress Direct HF RFID Integrated Reader MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 70 TONER CARDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 31500 5 JAI AMBEY Delivery In-progress Direct HF RFID Integrated Reader MSE Noida Special Econom General ["JP"] canon 337 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 19594 2 SHRI BALAJDelivery In-progress Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Cartridges /MSE Noida Special Econom General ["VN"] xerox OEM DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 21738.06 2 SANIDHYA Delivery In-progress Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Cartridges /MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["JP"] Canon OEMDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 22-11-2024 18098 2 SANIDHYA Delivery In-progress Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Cartridges /MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["JP"] Canon OEMDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 22-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 26-11-2024 110110 7 3HANDSHADelivery In-progress Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Cartridges /MSE Noida Special Econom General ["ID"] EPSON OEMDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 26-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 05-12-2024 42677.52 2 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Air Purifier with Negative Ion Gen MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 HONEYWELDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 05-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 1320 60 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Cleaning Duster (V2) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 3750 5 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Towels - Hotel Linen Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 3500 25 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Register (V2) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 7000 50 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Air Freshener Liquid Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 1600 10 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Cotton Towelling and Towels (V2) Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 800 10 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct scissors Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 240 10 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Highlighter Pen Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 kores PermDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 2700 30 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Glass Tableware (V2) Conforming MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 PE 300 ml GDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 10500 500 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct File Folder Cover (V2) Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 moon light DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 4500 25 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Register (V2) Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 TWAVE 240DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 2375 25 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Register (V2) Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 TWAVE 144DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 400 40 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Stapler Pin / Staples (V2) Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] Kangaro 9.3DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 630 30 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Portable Sealed Rechargeable SingNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] DURACELL DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 630 30 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Portable Sealed Rechargeable SingNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone IN DURACELL DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 1350 30 CHETAN KAOrder Completed Direct Transparent Tape (V2) Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] ZEN TranspDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 1600 50 Himalayan Delivery In-progress Direct Glue Stick (V2) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] LEERA Set oDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 140 50 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Eraser MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] DOMS ErasDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 4350 10 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Desktop Calculator - Electronics MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 300 5 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Black Lead Pencils (V2) as per IS 13MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] Faber casteDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 8280 120 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Gel Pen (V3) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 Pilot 0.6 m DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 2200 220 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Rollerball Pen (V3) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] montex 0.7DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 400 20 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Permanent Marker Pen MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 kores BlackDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 920 40 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Markers for White Board (V2) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 94 artline 2 m DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 2250 50 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Desk Pads - Writing (V2) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 1200 100 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Desk Pads - Writing (V2) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 33500 100 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Plain Copier Paper (V3) ISI MarkedMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 80 jk copier 2. DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 24500 500 Himalayan Order Completed Direct File Board MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 admya foolDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 16-12-2024 3750 5 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Correspondence Envelopes (V2) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 16-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 6245 5 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Tea Set (V2) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 Clay Craft CDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 5669 5 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Correspondence Envelopes (V2) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 1950 3 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Appointment Stand MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 2550 3 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Cotton Towelling and Towels (V2) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 69 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 1150 1 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Tea Set (V2) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 3620 1 Himalayan Order Completed Direct Dinner Set (V2) MSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 100 Cello Glass DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 11550 1 Unique MeDelivery In-progress Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Cartridges /MSE Noida Special Econom General ["JP"] Canon OEMDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 11550 1 Unique MeDelivery In-progress Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Cartridges /MSE Noida Special Econom General ["JP"] Canon OEMDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 11550 1 Unique MeDelivery In-progress Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Cartridges /MSE Noida Special Econom General ["JP"] Canon OEMDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 12260 1 Unique MeOrder Completed Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Cartridges /MSE Noida Special Econom General ["JP"] Canon OEMDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 7254 1 Unique MeDelivery In-progress Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Cartridges /MSE Noida Special Econom General ["JP","CN"] hp OEM ToDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 2860 2 Unique MeDelivery In-progress Direct Toner Cartridges / Ink Cartridges /MSE Noida Special Econom General ["VN"] hp OEM ToDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 5500 50 JAI AMBEY Order Completed Direct Household Insecticides (V2) MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] all out 45 mDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 490 1 CHETAN KADelivery In-progress Direct Glass Tableware (V2) Conforming Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] Cello 300 mDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 17-12-2024 747420 6 PRAVARTEEOrder Completed Bid Universal CGEM/2024/B/5608856MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 21 AIO DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 17-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 24-12-2024 4200 2 MANISH CODelivery In-progress Direct Fiber Media converter Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 60 IHT Single MDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 24-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 24-12-2024 2150 1 MANISH CODelivery In-progress Direct Smart Rack (V2) Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 80 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 24-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 24-12-2024 4500 100 MANISH CODelivery In-progress Direct Cat - 6 UTP Ethernet Cable for WifNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 foliflex Cat-DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 24-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 24-12-2024 1250 1 MANISH CODelivery In-progress Direct Layer 2 Access Switch (V2) Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] CP PLUS 0 PDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 24-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 24-12-2024 11000 200 MANISH CODelivery In-progress Direct Pigtails for Fiber Cable ConnectionNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 75 PDR--PDR VDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 24-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 24-12-2024 5190 1 MANISH CODelivery In-progress Direct Layer 2 Access Switch (V2) Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] CP PLUS 8 PDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 24-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 24-12-2024 13900 1 MANISH CODelivery In-progress Direct Video Recorder for CCTV System ( Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] CP PLUS 8 CDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 24-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 31-12-2024 43980 2 B.S. ENTER Order Cancelled Direct Wooden Almirah Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General IN BHUMITI WDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Mutually A 31-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 31-12-2024 4050 3 Om Printer Order Cancelled Direct Wall Map (V2) Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 100 Maps Of In DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Mutually A 31-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 31-12-2024 47980 1 3HANDSHAOrder Completed Direct Professional Large Format Display MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] LG Professi DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 31-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 31-12-2024 31980 2 Meetesh TrOrder Cancelled Direct Wooden Almirah Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Mutually A 31-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 31-12-2024 7980 1 Meetesh TrOrder Cancelled Direct HF RFID Integrated Reader Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["JP"] WOODEN CDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Mutually A 31-12-2024 00:00



GEMC-5116Muntyaz goods 31-12-2024 17990 1 Om Printer Delivery In-progress Direct The Indian National Flag as per IS Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] KDP EnterpDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 31-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Bharat Bhuservices 12-02-2025 59248 100 Om Printer Delivery In- 20-02-2025 00:00 28-02-2025 00:00 Direct Paper-based Printing Services Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Paper-baseDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 27-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Bharat Bhugoods 12-03-2025 71700 60 Om Printer Delivery In-progress Direct Register (V2) Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 1 300 page DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 12-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Bharat Bhugoods 21-03-2025 129000 2 KAMAL NAYOrder Accepted Direct Television (TV) (V2) Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 21 LG Type/CaDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 21-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Bharat Bhugoods 21-03-2025 128070 6 Harman IndOrder Accepted Direct Multifunction MachineKrishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] hp A4 and DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 21-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Bharat Bhugoods 21-03-2025 213162 3 Harman IndOrder Completed Direct Entry and Mid Level Desktop Com Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] hp Mid Lev DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 21-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Bharat Bhugoods 21-03-2025 20400 6 PRONETS COrder Accepted Direct Line Interactive UPS w Krishna ChaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone ["IN"] 65 BPE Line In DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 21-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Bharat Bhugoods 21-03-2025 190000 2 Santosh Sa Order Accepted Direct Multifunction MachineKrishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["ID"] EPSON A4, DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 21-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Bharat Bhugoods 21-03-2025 111812 1 INFOCREATOrder Accepted Direct All in One PC (V2) Krishna ChaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 28 hp Intel Co DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone 21-03-2025 00:00


